PAD30MA4ABS - Break Stem Open

General Part Information

Product De=scription
Article Number
Rivet Type

Standard Bulk Pack Quantity

Application f Features

FADIOM4AABS
52956.00

Brealk Stem Open
1000.00

Geometry / Dimensions / Performance

Head Style

Body Diameter & (mm)

Body Length {mm)
Min. Grip Range (mm)
Max. Grip Range (mm)

Min. Hole Diameter {mm)
Max. Hole Diameter (mm)
Min. Flange Diameter (mm)
Maw. Flange Diameter (mm)

Flange Thickness (mm)

Mandrel Diameter {mm)
Mominal Shear Strength (M)
Mominal Tensile Strength (M)

Material / Finish / Weight

Body Material

Mandrel Material
Finish

Wweight per thousand (kg)

Comed

3.00
9.80
.80
5.40
3.10
3.10
5.0
5.30
1.10
1.50
310.00
420.00

AlMg99.5

Aluminiurm
Clean
0.51



